Pos

A W

0o N oo un

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Num
1050
1113
1038
1109

1175
1048
1189
1014

1216
1066

1094
1118
1071

1084
1218
1023

1193
1013
1194

1030
1180

1178
1128
1151
1112
1144

1199
1206
1052
1009

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

Atleta

DOUGLAS MIGUEL NASCIMENTO
LUCAS LISBOA CORREA

DANIEL BERNUCCI THOMPSON
LUCAS CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA

REGINALDO MIRANDA DA SILVA
DENNIS P LINS

RODRIGO NOGUEIRA DE CAMARGO
ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS

DIOGO NATALINO DA SILVA
MURILO BETTINI

JOSE CARLOS BICUDO JUNIOR
JOSE CLEZIO LOBATO
FELIPPE SILVA

HYEGO MARCATI FRANCA
RENATO TAVARES
CAIO RAMOS FEITOZA

RUBENS ALMEIDA SANDI
ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS
SALVADOR FERREIRA NEVES JUNIOR

CHARLES DA SILVA SANTOS
RICARDO SOARES DE LIMA

RENATO DA SILVA

MARCOS LIMA

MULLER HENRIQUE SANTOS ALVES
LUCAS LIMA

MATHEUS SILVA

TALES RUAN

UBIRANI DOS SANTOS

EDER MARTINS

AMAURI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

22/02/2026 - 17:45:18

10K

= L L

= 2L L

<

=T = L L <

= 2= L

MASC

Idd.

31
31
33
26

50
44
34
42

42
37

31
59
32

26
44
33

59
37
36

39
57

21
47
28
37
29

28
34
44
49

Faixa
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1529

M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049

M4049
M3039

M3039
M5059
M3039

M1529
M4049
M3039

M5059
M3039
M3039

M3039
M5059

M1529
M4049
M1529
M3039
M1529

M1529
M3039
M4049
M4049

F.E C.

N R R

w

A O W L1 N

10

Equipe
MS TRAIL
TRX/KORRE
TO MOVE

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE QUE CONECTA
ARACARITRAIL

MVOLT
PERFORMANCE

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

FAN DE TRILHA

CROSS HOME
TRAINING

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

VREPI?S

AUTO ELETRICA
MINEIRO

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NAJARA LOUSADA
IPB RUNNERS

CACADORES DE
CONFUSAO

CASTOR TREINADOR
ok Rk Kok kR kR Kk K

sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k ok 3k %k %k %k %k Kk

Tempo
01:00:25
01:05:39
01:10:28
01:11:20

01:12:35
01:13:16
01:13:37
01:14:28

01:16:00
01:16:03

01:16:13
01:16:28
01:16:36

01:17:33
01:17:44
01:18:42

01:18:58
01:19:19
01:19:38

01:20:01
01:20:27

01:21:23
01:26:28
01:27:47
01:28:00
01:29:05

01:29:06
01:29:21
01:29:49
01:30:00



31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59

60

61

1077
1069
1111
1011

1040
1083

1184
1047
1005

1120
1099

1147

1130
1173
1214
1191
1007

1129
1215

1008
1006
1070
1186

1098
1055
1163

1087
1167
1049

1124

1166

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

GABRIEL DA SILVA CAMARGO

FELIPE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDERSON MACHADO LIBERATO

DANIEL FARIAS DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DIAS

ROBERTO BRITO
DENIS EDUARDO CARDOSO BATISTA
ALAN LIMA RIBEIRO

LUIZ TORREZAN
JULIO CESAR PERAZOLLI

MAXIMILIANO ALEXANDRE PEDROSO
BARRETO

MARCOS SANTANA GOMES

RAMON FELIPE DOS SANTOS

VITOR FERNANDES

RONALDO NUNES ULIANI

ALLAN CHRISTHIAN SOUZA DA SILVA

MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR PAULO DE OLIVEIRA

AMAURI FRAZAO

ALEX ROBERTO VITORINO GUIDE
FELIPE REIS

ROBERTO GALVAO MARIANO

JULIANO KEUlJI FLORIANO DE TOLEDO
EDSON VIDAL
PATRICK TOTTA

IVES HENRIQUE AIPP SILVA
PEDRO FERNANDO BERTO SANTIN
DOUGLAS CAPRETZ

MARCELO MIGUEL DE ALENCAR JUNIOR

PAULO HISSATO KAWAII

22/02/2026 - 17:45:18

10K

=L L

< L

= = L L <

< L

= 2L L

<

MASC

37
43
29
44

44
27

53
51
31

29
43

49

41
37
31
64
29

50
44

44
45
35
62

35
38
48

37
35
58

44

42

M3039
M4049
M1529
M4049

M4049
M1529

M5059
M5059
M3039

M1529
M4049

M4049

M4049
M3039
M3039
M6099
M1529

M5059
M4049

M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099

M3039
M3039
M4049

M3039
M3039
M5059

M4049

M4049

11

10

12

11

12

13
13
14

14

15
16
15

16
17
17

18
19

18

19

CASTOR TREINADOR
R.A PERFORMANCE

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CASTOR TREINADOR
ok ok Kk Kok ok ok kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

CROSS HOME

ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok K ok ok K ok K

3k 3k 3k 3 5k % 3k %k %k % %k %k Kk

JAHPY
ok ok Kk KK ok ok ok kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 3k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

3k 3k ok ok ok 3k 5k 3k %k %k %k %k %k ok kK %k k k

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 5k 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

T-PRO

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

sk 3k ok ok ok 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k %k ok k %k k ok

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

SKF RUNNING TEAM

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
ok Kk Kok ok R kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

01:30:02
01:30:19
01:31:39
01:32:17

01:32:19
01:32:43

01:33:45
01:36:17
01:36:47

01:37:06
01:37:19

01:37:34

01:37:47
01:37:58
01:38:44
01:38:53
01:39:24

01:40:15
01:40:21

01:40:24
01:40:25
01:40:25
01:40:29

01:40:44
01:41:30
01:41:37

01:43:37
01:43:53
01:44:.07

01:44:47

01:44:57



62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92

1018

1051
1025
1140
1079

1123
1058
1037

1141

1017
1056
1164
1110
1150
1086
1145
1021
1022
1211

1004

1068

1188

1146

1019
1020
1093

1026
1064
1190
1119

1185

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

ANTONIO SAMPAIO GUIMARAES

DOUGLAS PERRONE KATAYAMA
CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIO RUBENS BARNABE FILHO
GERSON SABINO

MARCELO DE SIQUEIRA PRADO
ELIAKIM MORAES
DALCIO VILELA PINTO

MATHEUS BARBOSA DE MATTOS

ANSELMO LUIZ MARCELO
EDUARDO BELLON

PAULO CESAR SANTANA
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
MELQUISEDEC CIRINO

IVAN EDUARDO

MATHEUS ZOMBINI GOMES
BENTO JR.

CAIO ANDREATTI

VICENTE DE JESUS CARVALHO

AILTON FEITOZA

FELIPE APARECIDO VERGILIO
SILVESTRONI

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS SOUZA

MAURICIO ROBERTO RUIZ ESCOBAR

AUGUSTO BURLEIGH
AURELIO SABOIA BERNARDES
JONATHAS BARBOSA

CARLOS CERQUEIRA
EVANDRO RITA

ROGER CARVALHO BATALHA
LUIZ ANTONIO POLLI

ROBERTO DE ARRUDA RODRIGUES

22/02/2026 - 17:45:18

10K

= L L

< L

=T L 2L L 2L L L <

<

< L

= 2= L

<

MASC

48

49
63
41
58

55
36
33

31

65
42
11
26
65
45
12
33
28
58

57

31

40

60

48
50
35

43
47
38
66

50

M4049

M4049
M6099
M4049
M5059

M5059
M3039
M3039

M3039

M6099
M4049
MO0014
M1529
M6099
M4049
MO0014
M3039
M1529
M5059

M5059

M3039

M4049

M6099

M4049
M5059
M3039

M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099

M5059

20

21

22

20
21

22

23

10

24

23
11
10

11

24

25

26
12
25

27
28
26

13

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SEM LIMITES

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AZ RUNNING

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI
ok Kk Kok ok ok kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 3k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

TPRO
CASTOR TREINADOR
CASTOR TREINADOR

KATIA NUTRI
LOUKOS POR CORRIDA
JAHPY TRAIL JUNDIAI
JAHPY TRAIL JUNDIAI

CASTOR TREINADOR

3k sk ok ok ok 3k 3k 3k %k sk %k %k %k ok k %k k ok

3k ok 3k ok 3k 3k ok 3k %k %k %k %k Kk

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI
ok ok Rk Kok kR kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

3k sk ok ok ok 3k 3k 3k %k sk %k %k %k ok k %k k ok

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

KATIA GABAGLIA

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

01:45:47

01:46:48
01:46:54
01:47:01
01:47:13

01:48:50
01:50:04
01:50:46

01:51:31

01:51:47
01:54:24
01:54:27
01:55:52
01:56:07
01:56:07
01:56:10
01:56:40
01:56:45
01:56:59

01:58:42

02:00:03

02:00:11

02:00:20

02:00:26
02:00:29
02:00:34

02:02:39
02:02:59
02:03:41
02:09:04

02:10:01



93
94
95

96
97

98

99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107

1076
1046
1107

1127
1182

1205

1181
1212
1172
1154

1201

1090
1095
1126
1067
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FRANCISCO RODRIGUES FILHO
DECIO LUZ DA SILVA JUNIOR
LIBERATO DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE

MARCOS AURELIO ROQUE DA SILVA
GUSTAVO AUGUSTO SANTOS

TIAGO HERGERT

RINALDO RODRIGUES

VICTOR HENRIQUE INACIO DE ABREU
RAFAEL DA CUNHA PIRES

NATARONE DOS SANTOS SILVA

TARCISIO FERNANDES

JAVIER ALEJANDRO GAGLIANO TUCCI
JUAN FELIPE SELETI DE SOUZA
MARCIO ANDRE ALVES

FELIPE ANTONIO DELGADO

22/02/2026 - 17:45:18

10K

< = 2L L <

=T 2L L

MASC

56
48
41

52
27

45

62
36
45
40

53

55
33
54
38

M5059
M4049
M4049

M5059
M1529

M4049

M6099
M3039
M4049
M4049

M5059

M5059
M3039
M5059
M3039

14
29
30

15
12

31

27
32
33

16

17
28
18
29

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k %k %k %k % %k %k *k k %k k k

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k %k %k %k % %k %k >k k %k k k

ok ok oK ok ok ok koK koK koK

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k %k %k %k % %k %k k k %k k k

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

AVULSO

GUERREIROS TRAIL

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

MB RUNNING
A

GRAE TEAM

02:11:15
02:12:16
02:13:35

02:17:52
02:17:53

02:17:55

02:25:17
02:25:22
02:27:38
02:27:50

02:28:49

02:33:54
02:35:42
03:00:19
03:22:49



