

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	1050	DOUGLAS MIGUEL NASCIMENTO	M	31	M3039	-		MS TRAIL	01:00:25
2	1113	LUCAS LISBOA CORREA	M	31	M3039	-		TRX/KORRE	01:05:39
3	1038	DANIEL BERNUCCI THOMPSON	M	33	M3039	-		TO MOVE	01:10:28
4	1109	LUCAS CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA	M	26	M1529	-		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:11:20
5	1175	REGINALDO MIRANDA DA SILVA	M	50	M5059	-		CORRE QUE CONECTA	01:12:35
6	1048	DENNIS P LINS	M	44	M4049	1		ARACARITRAIL	01:13:16
7	1189	RODRIGO NOGUEIRA DE CAMARGO	M	34	M3039	1			01:13:37
8	1014	ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS	M	42	M4049	2		MVOLT PERFORMANCE	01:14:28
9	1216	DIOGO NATALINO DA SILVA	M	42	M4049	3			01:16:00
10	1066	MURILO BETTINI	M	37	M3039	2		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	01:16:03
11	1094	JOSE CARLOS BICUDO JUNIOR	M	31	M3039	3		FAN DE TRILHA	01:16:13
12	1118	JOSE CLEZIO LOBATO	M	59	M5059	1			01:16:28
13	1071	FELIPPE SILVA	M	32	M3039	4		CROSS HOME TRAINING	01:16:36
14	1084	HYEGO MARCATI FRANCA	M	26	M1529	1			01:17:33
15	1218	RENATO TAVARES	M	44	M4049	4			01:17:44
16	1023	CAIO RAMOS FEITOZA	M	33	M3039	5		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:18:42
17	1193	RUBENS ALMEIDA SANDI	M	59	M5059	2		VREPI?S	01:18:58
18	1013	ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS	M	37	M3039	6			01:19:19
19	1194	SALVADOR FERREIRA NEVES JUNIOR	M	36	M3039	7		AUTO ELETRICA MINEIRO	01:19:38
20	1030	CHARLES DA SILVA SANTOS	M	39	M3039	8			01:20:01
21	1180	RICARDO SOARES DE LIMA	M	57	M5059	3		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:20:27
22	1178	RENATO DA SILVA	M	21	M1529	2			01:21:23
23	1128	MARCOS LIMA	M	47	M4049	5		NAJARA LOUSADA	01:26:28
24	1151	MULLER HENRIQUE SANTOS ALVES	M	28	M1529	3		IPB RUNNERS	01:27:47
25	1112	LUCAS LIMA	M	37	M3039	9			01:28:00
26	1144	MATHEUS SILVA	M	29	M1529	4		CACADORES DE CONFUSAO	01:29:05
27	1199	TALES RUAN	M	28	M1529	5			01:29:06
28	1206	UBIRANI DOS SANTOS	M	34	M3039	10			01:29:21
29	1052	EDER MARTINS	M	44	M4049	6		CASTOR TREINADOR	01:29:49
30	1009	AMAURI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS	M	49	M4049	7		***** *****	01:30:00

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

31	1077	GABRIEL DA SILVA CAMARGO	M	37	M3039	11		01:30:02
32	1069	FELIPE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA	M	43	M4049	8	CASTOR TREINADOR	01:30:19
33	1111	LUCAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SILVA	M	29	M1529	6	R.A PERFORMANCE	01:31:39
34	1011	ANDERSON MACHADO LIBERATO	M	44	M4049	9	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:32:17
35	1040	DANIEL FARIAS DOS SANTOS	M	44	M4049	10	CASTOR TREINADOR	01:32:19
36	1083	GUILHERME HENRIQUE DIAS	M	27	M1529	7	***** *****	01:32:43
37	1184	ROBERTO BRITO	M	53	M5059	4	CROSS HOME	01:33:45
38	1047	DENIS EDUARDO CARDOSO BATISTA	M	51	M5059	5		01:36:17
39	1005	ALAN LIMA RIBEIRO	M	31	M3039	12	***** *****	01:36:47
40	1120	LUIZ TORREZAN	M	29	M1529	8	JAHPY	01:37:06
41	1099	JULIO CESAR PERAZOLLI	M	43	M4049	11	***** *****	01:37:19
42	1147	MAXIMILIANO ALEXANDRE PEDROSO BARRETO	M	49	M4049	12	***** *****	01:37:34
43	1130	MARCOS SANTANA GOMES	M	41	M4049	13		01:37:47
44	1173	RAMON FELIPE DOS SANTOS	M	37	M3039	13		01:37:58
45	1214	VITOR FERNANDES	M	31	M3039	14		01:38:44
46	1191	RONALDO NUNES ULIANI	M	64	M6099	1	T-PRO	01:38:53
47	1007	ALLAN CHRISTHIAN SOUZA DA SILVA	M	29	M1529	9	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	01:39:24
48	1129	MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA	M	50	M5059	6		01:40:15
49	1215	VITOR PAULO DE OLIVEIRA	M	44	M4049	14	***** *****	01:40:21
50	1008	AMAURI FRAZAO	M	44	M4049	15		01:40:24
51	1006	ALEX ROBERTO VITORINO GUIDE	M	45	M4049	16		01:40:25
52	1070	FELIPE REIS	M	35	M3039	15		01:40:25
53	1186	ROBERTO GALVAO MARIANO	M	62	M6099	2	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:40:29
54	1098	JULIANO KEIJI FLORIANO DE TOLEDO	M	35	M3039	16		01:40:44
55	1055	EDSON VIDAL	M	38	M3039	17		01:41:30
56	1163	PATRICK TOTTA	M	48	M4049	17	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	01:41:37
57	1087	IVES HENRIQUE AIPP SILVA	M	37	M3039	18	SKF RUNNING TEAM	01:43:37
58	1167	PEDRO FERNANDO BERTO SANTIN	M	35	M3039	19		01:43:53
59	1049	DOUGLAS CAPRETZ	M	58	M5059	7	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:44:07
60	1124	MARCELO MIGUEL DE ALENCAR JUNIOR	M	44	M4049	18	***** *****	01:44:47
61	1166	PAULO HISSATO KAWAJI	M	42	M4049	19		01:44:57

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

62	1018	ANTONIO SAMPAIO GUIMARAES	M	48	M4049	20		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:45:47
63	1051	DOUGLAS PERRONE KATAYAMA	M	49	M4049	21		SEM LIMITES	01:46:48
64	1025	CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA	M	63	M6099	3			01:46:54
65	1140	MARIO RUBENS BARNABE FILHO	M	41	M4049	22			01:47:01
66	1079	GERSON SABINO	M	58	M5059	8		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:47:13
67	1123	MARCELO DE SIQUEIRA PRADO	M	55	M5059	9			01:48:50
68	1058	ELIAKIM MORAES	M	36	M3039	20		AZ RUNNING	01:50:04
69	1037	DALCIO VILELA PINTO	M	33	M3039	21		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	01:50:46
70	1141	MATHEUS BARBOSA DE MATTOS	M	31	M3039	22		***** *****	01:51:31
71	1017	ANSELMO LUIZ MARCELO	M	65	M6099	4		TPRO	01:51:47
72	1056	EDUARDO BELLON	M	42	M4049	23		CASTOR TREINADOR	01:54:24
73	1164	PAULO CESAR SANTANA	M	11	M0014	1		CASTOR TREINADOR	01:54:27
74	1110	LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO	M	26	M1529	10		KATIA NUTRI	01:55:52
75	1150	MELQUISEDEC CIRINO	M	65	M6099	5		LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	01:56:07
76	1086	IVAN EDUARDO	M	45	M4049	24		JAHYPY TRAIL JUNDIAI	01:56:07
77	1145	MATHEUS ZOMBINI GOMES	M	12	M0014	2		JAHYPY TRAIL JUNDIAI	01:56:10
78	1021	BENTO JR.	M	33	M3039	23		CASTOR TREINADOR	01:56:40
79	1022	CAIO ANDREATTI	M	28	M1529	11			01:56:45
80	1211	VICENTE DE JESUS CARVALHO	M	58	M5059	10		***** *****	01:56:59
81	1004	AILTON FEITOZA	M	57	M5059	11		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:58:42
82	1068	FELIPE APARECIDO VERGILIO SILVESTRONI	M	31	M3039	24		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:00:03
83	1188	RODRIGO DOS SANTOS SOUZA	M	40	M4049	25		***** *****	02:00:11
84	1146	MAURICIO ROBERTO RUIZ ESCOBAR	M	60	M6099	6		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:00:20
85	1019	AUGUSTO BURLEIGH	M	48	M4049	26			02:00:26
86	1020	AURELIO SABOIA BERNARDES	M	50	M5059	12			02:00:29
87	1093	JONATHAS BARBOSA	M	35	M3039	25		***** *****	02:00:34
88	1026	CARLOS CERQUEIRA	M	43	M4049	27			02:02:39
89	1064	EVANDRO RITA	M	47	M4049	28			02:02:59
90	1190	ROGER CARVALHO BATALHA	M	38	M3039	26		KATIA GABAGLIA	02:03:41
91	1119	LUIZ ANTONIO POLLI	M	66	M6099	7		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:09:04
92	1185	ROBERTO DE ARRUDA RODRIGUES	M	50	M5059	13			02:10:01

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

93	1076	FRANCISCO RODRIGUES FILHO	M	56	M5059	14			02:11:15
94	1046	DECIO LUZ DA SILVA JUNIOR	M	48	M4049	29			02:12:16
95	1107	LIBERATO DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE	M	41	M4049	30		***** *****	02:13:35
96	1127	MARCOS AURELIO ROQUE DA SILVA	M	52	M5059	15			02:17:52
97	1182	GUSTAVO AUGUSTO SANTOS	M	27	M1529	12		***** *****	02:17:53
98	1205	TIAGO HERGERT	M	45	M4049	31		***** *****	02:17:55
99	1181	RINALDO RODRIGUES	M	62	M6099	8		AVULSO	02:25:17
100	1212	VICTOR HENRIQUE INACIO DE ABREU	M	36	M3039	27			02:25:22
101	1172	RAFAEL DA CUNHA PIRES	M	45	M4049	32		GUERREIROS TRAIL	02:27:38
102	1154	NATARONE DOS SANTOS SILVA	M	40	M4049	33		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:27:50
103	1201	TARCISIO FERNANDES	M	53	M5059	16		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	02:28:49
104	1090	JAVIER ALEJANDRO GAGLIANO TUCCI	M	55	M5059	17		MB RUNNING	02:33:54
105	1095	JUAN FELIPE SELETI DE SOUZA	M	33	M3039	28		A	02:35:42
106	1126	MARCIO ANDRE ALVES	M	54	M5059	18			03:00:19
107	1067	FELIPE ANTONIO DELGADO	M	38	M3039	29		GRAE TEAM	03:22:49